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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:24 pm

Event 6 MMAS 7 Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps　 2000m　 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final

Alec MILLETT MM7
Weather: 28.8 ℃, 1015.0 hPa, 51.2 %
Start: 10:53 am
Result: 2:33.958 (2.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 14.678 (2.)
250 m 23.617 23.617 (2.)
375 m 32.283 (2.)
500 m 17.365 40.982 (2.)
625 m 48.910 (1.)
750 m 17.801 58.783 (2.)
875 m 1:07.979 (2.)
1000 m 18.415 1:17.198 (2.)
1125 m 1:26.537 (2.)
1250 m 18.786 1:35.984 (2.)
1375 m 1:45.590 (2.)
1500 m 19.294 1:55.278 (2.)
1625 m 2:04.985 (2.)
1750 m 19.494 2:14.772 (2.)
1875 m 2:24.416 (2.)
2000 m 19.186 2:33.958 (2.)


